

NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS BID TABULATION 2026-C-002 - ANNUAL CONTRACT CULVERTS FOR COUNTY PRECINCTS

VENDOR:	Wilson Culverts			
DIAMETER (Inches)	Gage			
CULVERTS (price per linear foot)				
12	16	\$	13.09	2.66" x 1/2" Corrugation
15	16	\$	16.28	2.66" x 1/2" Corrugation
18	16	\$	19.50	2.66" x 1/2" Corrugation
24	16	\$	25.99	2.66" x 1/2" Corrugation
30	16	\$	32.55	2.66" x 1/2" Corrugation
36	16	\$	39.38	2.66" x 1/2" Corrugation
42	16	\$	45.53	2.66" x 1/2" Corrugation
48	14	\$	74.66	3" x 1" & 5"x1" Corrugation
60	14	\$	91.99	3" x 1" & 5"x1" Corrugation
72	14	\$	111.19	3" x 1" & 5"x1" Corrugation
96	14	\$	146.63	3" x 1" & 5"x1" Corrugation
DELIVERY		10 Working Days		
DMP BANDS (price each)				
12"	\$19.63			
15"	\$24.41			
18"	\$29.25			
24"	\$38.98			
30"	\$48.83			
36"	\$59.06			
42"	\$136.58		Wide dimple band	
48"	\$156.11		Wide dimple band	
2 PC END SECTIONS 6:1 SLOPE WITH CHANNEL AND ANGLE				
12"	2 - 12"	\$	184.76	
15"	2 - 15"	\$	284.32	
18"	2 - 18"	\$	403.50	
24"	2 - 24"	\$	617.96	
30"	2 - 30"	\$	883.66	
36"	2 - 36"	\$	1,220.62	
DELIVERY		2-3 Weeks		
CONTACT NAME	Mason Huffins			
CONTACT PHONE	903-764-5605			

Contract awarded to: _____

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC
BID IS EFFECTIVE 09/18/2025 - 09/19/2026

HP 20'

Qty	UOM	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	Amount
20	Foot	12650020IBPL1	12". HP DWALL STORM.WTIB.SOLID.20'	\$ 8.50	\$ 170.00
20	Foot	15650020IBPL	15".HP DWALL STORM.WTIB.SOLID. 20'	\$ 12.09	\$ 241.80
20	Foot	18650020IBL1	12".HP DWAL STORM.WTIB.SOLID. 20'	\$ 16.40	\$ 328.00
20	Foot	24650020IBEP1	24".HP DWALL STORM.WTIB (EP).SOLID.20'	\$ 25.05	\$ 501.00
20	Foot	30650020IBEP1	30".EP DWALL HP STORM.WTIB.SOLID.20'	\$ 38.46	\$ 769.20
20	Foot	36650020IBPL1	36".HP DWALL STORM.WTIB.SOLID.20'	\$ 51.45	\$ 1,029.00
20	Foot	42650020IBPL1	42".HP DWALL STORM.WTIB SOLID 20'	\$ 63.78	\$ 1,275.60
20	Foot	48650020IBPL1	48".HP DWALL STORM.WTIB.SOLID.20'	\$ 87.43	\$ 1,748.60
20	Foot	60650020IBPL1	60".HP DWALL STORM.WTIB.SOLID20'	\$ 121.22	\$ 2,424.40

HP 30'

Qty	UOM	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	Amount
30	Foot	12950030PL	12".HP DWALL STORM.PL.SOLID.30'	\$ 8.50	\$ 255.00
30	Foot	15950030PL	15". HP DWALL STORM.PL. SOLID.30'	\$ 12.09	\$ 362.70
30	Foot	18950030PL	18"HP DWALL STORM.PL.SOLID.30'	\$ 16.40	\$ 492.00
30	Foot	24950030PL	24" .HP DWALL STORM.PL.SOLID.30'	\$ 25.05	\$ 751.50
30	Foot	30950030PL	30".HP DWALL STORM.PL.SOLID.30'	\$ 38.46	\$ 1,153.80
30	Foot	36950030PM	36".HP STORM.PL.30'	\$ 51.45	\$ 1,543.50
30	Foot	42950030PL	42".HP DWALL STORM.PL.SOLID.30'	\$ 63.78	\$ 1,913.40
30	Foot	48950030PL	48".HP DWALL STORM.PL.SOLID.30'	\$ 87.43	\$ 2,622.90
30	Foot	60950030PL	60".HPDWALL STORM.PL.SOLID.30'	\$ 121.22	\$ 3,636.60

COUPLERS

Qty	UOM	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1	Each	1265AC	12".PREMIUM COUPLER W/O GASKET	\$ 9.13	\$ 9.13
1	Each	1565AC	15".PREMIUM COUPLER W/O GASKET	\$ 15.20	\$ 15.20
1	Each	1865AC	18".PREMIUM COUPLER W/O GASKET	\$ 25.90	\$ 25.90
1	Each	2463AA	24".SPLIT COUPLER (3020H)	\$ 36.53	\$ 36.53
1	Each	3065AAEP	30".SPLIT COUPLER HP EP.(50/PALLET)	\$ 84.91	\$ 84.91
1	Each	3661AA	36".SPLIT COUPLER - (50/PALLET)	\$ 118.14	\$ 118.14
1	Each	4265AAHP	42".SPILT COUPLER HP STORM.(50/PALLET)	\$ 172.93	\$ 172.93
1	Each	4865AA	48".SPLIT COUPLER.(25/PALLET)	\$ 203.00	\$ 203.00
1	Each	6065AA	60".SPLIT COUPLER - (25/PALLET)	\$ 315.78	\$ 315.78

\$2400 MINIMUM. \$100 DROP FEE IF UNDER MINIMUM